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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 21 Men, 200m Medley 13 years and older
29.1.2011 - 17:50 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. BIJELIC, Oliver 97 Osijek 2:28.70 449
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:11.00 38.99 150m: 1:53.85 42.85 200m: 2:28.70 34.85

2. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:32.67 415
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 53.33 19.52 125m: 1:35.05 23.03 175m: 2:16.20 18.36
50m: 33.81 18.70 100m: 1:12.02 18.69 150m: 1:57.84 22.79 200m: 2:32.67 16.47

3. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:38.44 371
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 55.51 21.06 125m: 1:39.39 24.17 175m: 2:21.51 18.89
50m: 34.45 18.16 100m: 1:15.22 19.71 150m: 2:02.62 23.23 200m: 2:38.44 16.93

4. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:39.54 364
25m: 16.55 16.55 75m: 56.21 19.80 125m: 1:39.86 24.48 175m: 2:21.93 17.79
50m: 36.41 19.86 100m: 1:15.38 19.17 150m: 2:04.14 24.28 200m: 2:39.54 17.61

5. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:41.96 347
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:18.49 41.71 150m: 2:05.78 47.29 200m: 2:41.96 36.18

6. KAURIC, TIN 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:45.06 328
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:18.34 42.13 150m: 2:08.51 50.17 200m: 2:45.06 36.55

7. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:45.27 327
25m: 18.38 18.38 75m: 59.96 20.09 125m: 1:45.69 25.70 175m: 2:27.82 18.10
50m: 39.87 21.49 100m: 1:19.99 20.03 150m: 2:09.72 24.03 200m: 2:45.27 17.45

8. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:46.56 319
25m: 18.28 18.28 75m: 1:00.80 21.72 125m: 1:44.99 23.95 175m: 2:28.78 20.58
50m: 39.08 20.80 100m: 1:21.04 20.24 150m: 2:08.20 23.21 200m: 2:46.56 17.78

9. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:46.58 319
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:22.82 43.80 150m: 2:09.81 46.99 200m: 2:46.58 36.77

10. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:47.34 315
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:23.06 45.35 150m: 2:10.36 47.30 200m: 2:47.34 36.98

11. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:47.89 312
25m: 17.83 17.83 75m: 58.84 22.41 125m: 1:44.57 24.71 175m: 2:28.19 19.63
50m: 36.43 18.60 100m: 1:19.86 21.02 150m: 2:08.56 23.99 200m: 2:47.89 19.70

12. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:53.82 281
25m: 17.13 17.13 75m: 59.44 22.14 125m: 1:46.51 25.86 175m: 2:33.86 20.24
50m: 37.30 20.17 100m: 1:20.65 21.21 150m: 2:13.62 27.11 200m: 2:53.82 19.96

13. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 2:53.86 281
25m: 17.02 17.02 75m: 59.07 22.32 125m: 1:46.89 25.66 175m: 2:34.55 21.02
50m: 36.75 19.73 100m: 1:21.23 22.16 150m: 2:13.53 26.64 200m: 2:53.86 19.31

14. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:54.07 280
100m: 1:28.79 1:28.79 150m: 2:15.63 46.84 200m: 2:54.07 38.44

15. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.45 278
50m: 41.69 41.69 100m: 1:25.66 43.97 150m: 2:15.64 49.98 200m: 2:54.45 38.81

16. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:58.90 258
25m: 17.34 17.34 75m: 1:03.15 23.35 125m: 1:52.15 25.98 175m: 2:39.41 22.06
50m: 39.80 22.46 100m: 1:26.17 23.02 150m: 2:17.35 25.20 200m: 2:58.90 19.49

17. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:01.94 245
25m: 20.04 20.04 75m: 1:06.81 21.31 125m: 1:54.98 26.38 175m: 2:42.64 22.22
50m: 45.50 25.46 100m: 1:28.60 21.79 150m: 2:20.42 25.44 200m: 3:01.94 19.30

18. MLEKUZ, TIN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:03.55 239
25m: 20.00 20.00 75m: 1:06.85 23.33 125m: 1:58.09 26.86 175m: 2:44.55 22.27
50m: 43.52 23.52 100m: 1:31.23 24.38 150m: 2:22.28 24.19 200m: 3:03.55 19.00

www.serbia-swim.org.rs


www.serbia-swim.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 30.1.2011 19:07 - Page 2

Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 21, Boys, 200m Medley, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:04.68 234
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:30.61 48.87 150m: 2:23.89 53.28 200m: 3:04.68 40.79

20. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:05.33 232
25m: 21.03 21.03 75m: 1:11.16 24.36 125m: 2:02.30 28.29 175m: 2:47.56 21.05
50m: 46.80 25.77 100m: 1:34.01 22.85 150m: 2:26.51 24.21 200m: 3:05.33 17.77

21. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:06.87 226
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:26.60 44.11 150m: 2:22.59 55.99 200m: 3:06.87 44.28

22. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.22 214
50m: 47.03 47.03 100m: 1:36.16 49.13 150m: 2:27.95 51.79 200m: 3:10.22 42.27

15 - 16 years

1. OMICEVIC, ADRIAN 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:22.25 513
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:06.74 35.77 150m: 1:49.61 42.87 200m: 2:22.25 32.64

2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.33 481
25m: 14.82 14.82 75m: 52.05 19.68 125m: 1:31.83 20.89 175m: 2:09.00 17.67
50m: 32.37 17.55 100m: 1:10.94 18.89 150m: 1:51.33 19.50 200m: 2:25.33 16.33

3. RADAIC, PAOLO HENRIQUE 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:27.90 456
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.87 19.27 150m: 1:53.96 20.26
75m: 51.60 18.56 125m: 1:33.70 22.83 200m: 2:27.90 33.94

4. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.90 447
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:09.83 36.78 150m: 1:54.68 44.85 200m: 2:28.90 34.22

5. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.57 432
25m: 15.39 15.39 75m: 54.39 21.20 125m: 1:35.60 20.42 175m: 2:14.25 17.92
50m: 33.19 17.80 100m: 1:15.18 20.79 150m: 1:56.33 20.73 200m: 2:30.57 16.32

6. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.31 418
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:14.92 41.64 150m: 1:58.07 43.15 200m: 2:32.31 34.24

7. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.24 402
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:15.30 41.22 150m: 1:59.82 44.52 200m: 2:34.24 34.42

8. KRIVEC, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:34.58 400
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:09.56 38.67 150m: 1:58.32 48.76 200m: 2:34.58 36.26

9. LATINOVIC, Sven 96 Osijek 2:36.69 384
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:10.62 38.91 150m: 2:01.50 50.88 200m: 2:36.69 35.19

10. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:37.03 381
25m: 15.64 15.64 75m: 57.29 22.06 125m: 1:39.32 19.01 175m: 2:19.43 18.94
50m: 35.23 19.59 100m: 1:20.31 23.02 150m: 2:00.49 21.17 200m: 2:37.03 17.60

11. RISTIC, Nenad 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:37.06 381
25m: 15.95 15.95 75m: 56.53 21.70 125m: 1:39.36 22.47 175m: 2:20.00 18.27
50m: 34.83 18.88 100m: 1:16.89 20.36 150m: 2:01.73 22.37 200m: 2:37.06 17.06

12. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:40.65 356
25m: 15.83 15.83 75m: 55.55 20.87 125m: 1:40.35 24.81 175m: 2:23.05 17.63
50m: 34.68 18.85 100m: 1:15.54 19.99 150m: 2:05.42 25.07 200m: 2:40.65 17.60

13. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:47.43 314
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:25.53 44.27 150m: 2:10.93 45.40 200m: 2:47.43 36.50

14. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 3:02.23 244
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:27.78 45.43 150m: 2:23.89 56.11 200m: 3:02.23 38.34
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 21, Men, 200m Medley

17 years and older

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.92 601
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 45.77 17.13 125m: 1:22.63 20.36 175m: 1:59.45 16.25
50m: 28.64 15.10 100m: 1:02.27 16.50 150m: 1:43.20 20.57 200m: 2:14.92 15.47

2. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:20.23 535
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:05.01 17.76 150m: 1:47.43 21.54 200m: 2:20.23 15.68
75m: 47.25 17.99 125m: 1:25.89 20.88 175m: 2:04.55 17.12

3. LERIK, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 2:21.19 524
25m: 13.85 13.85 75m: 50.30 18.78 125m: 1:29.44 20.98 175m: 2:05.48 16.38
50m: 31.52 17.67 100m: 1:08.46 18.16 150m: 1:49.10 19.66 200m: 2:21.19 15.71

4. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.09 420
25m: 15.61 15.61 75m: 52.11 19.35 125m: 1:35.44 24.64 175m: 2:15.48 17.57
50m: 32.76 17.15 100m: 1:10.80 18.69 150m: 1:57.91 22.47 200m: 2:32.09 16.61

5. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.46 408
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:13.83 18.56 200m: 2:33.46 34.13
75m: 55.27 20.05 150m: 1:59.33 45.50

6. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:35.68 391
25m: 15.54 15.54 75m: 54.34 20.96 125m: 1:37.18 22.58 175m: 2:18.37 18.84
50m: 33.38 17.84 100m: 1:14.60 20.26 150m: 1:59.53 22.35 200m: 2:35.68 17.31

7. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.22 270
25m: 15.94 15.94 75m: 1:00.50 24.86 125m: 1:49.96 26.09 175m: 2:37.05 20.53
50m: 35.64 19.70 100m: 1:23.87 23.37 150m: 2:16.52 26.56 200m: 2:56.22 19.17
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